
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 NOVEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

217 1 CHOPIN PIANO CONCERTOS 1 & 2 Ingrid Fliter1 IND CKD455
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CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

PLAYER 1 – KORNGOLD: VIOLIN CONCERTO

PIANO LIBRARY - DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON EDITION

INTRODUCTION TO WAGNER'S DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

THE BEL CANTO VIOLIN

PIANO LIBRARY - WESTMINSTER & AMERICAN DECCA EDI…

IN A LANDSCAPE

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED

UNA MATTINA

RE:MEMBER

BEETHOVEN PIANO CONCERTO NO. 3

THE BERLIN CONCERT

IN A TIME LAPSE

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

RACHMANINOV PIANO CONCERTO NO. 2

SOME KIND OF PEACE

JOHN WILLIAMS IN TOKYO

Various

Ray Chen, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra,…

Various

Sir Georg Solti

Various

Alfredo Campoli

Various Artists

Max Richter

Ludovico Einaudi

Max Richter, Elena Urioste & Chineke! Or…

Ludovico Einaudi

Ólafur Arnalds

Nobuyuki Tsujii

John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker

Ludovico Einaudi

Luciano Pavarotti

Nobuyuki Tsujii

Ólafur Arnalds

Saito Kinen Orchestra, John Williams, Sté…
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ELODC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

ELODC/UMA
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DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

AV

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

AV

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA
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14

46
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41

230

331

2

24

14

ABCL0092

4870322

4843089

4846918

ABCL0066

4846278

4843829

5875717

4764491

4862769

4875740

6532386

AVCL84139

4862003

4810173

4785944

AVCL84140

0734831

6557256
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